81,000 oo 

82,225 00 

69,185 00  
78,750 00 
75,500 00  
72,000 00 
8o,000 00 

70,277 00 

$86,784 00  

86,700 00 

9,26 
193 

4 

$227,224 19 

6034 
	 THE CITY RECORD. 	WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 7, 1904. 

including necessary digging, for the sum of four hundred and eighty-five dollars 
6,599 ($485), is accepted, and you are hereby notified to proceed with the work. 

By direction of the Commissioner, 

Repairs to Pavement. 
Square yards of pavement repaired 	  

Repast.: to Sewers. 
Linear feet of sewer built 	  
Linear feet of sewer cleaned.

[...]

After this work is finished, replace the flooring where taken up, leaving same 
in good condition. 

All materials will be first class; the pipes to be of full weight and fittings of 
heavy pattern. 

All work to be done in a workmanlike manner, to our entire satisfaction, for the 
sum of three hundred and thirty-six dollars ($336), is accepted, and you are hereby 
notified to proceed with the work. 

By direction of the Commissioner. 
Yours truly, 

J. McKEE BORDEN, Secretary. 

Morgue, 
Foot of East Twenty-sixth Street, 

New York, August rg, 1904. 
Description of unknown man from No.